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KRUNGTHAI BAMK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

06-09-2021 09:51:00
06-09-2021 09:51:00
06-09-2021 09:51:00
06-09-2021 15:04:00
06-09-2021 15:05:00
06-09-2021 15:05:00
07-09-2021 09:51:00
07-09-2021 09:51:00
08-09-2021 13:34:00
08-09-2021 13:34:00
17-09-2021 09:46:00
17-09-2021 09:46:00
17-09-2021 09:46:00
17-09-2021 09:46:00
17-09-2021 09:47:00
21-09-2021 09:45:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
21-09-2021 10:03:00
22-038-2021 10:14:00
27-09-2021 02:25:00
27-09-2021 02:31:00
28-09-2021 10:01:00
28-09-2021 10:01:00
28-09-2021 10:01:00
28-09-2021 13:14:00

29-09-2021 10:16:00
29-09-2021 12:16:00
30-09-2021 02:15:00
30-09-2021 02:15:00
30-09-2021 02:15:00
30-09-2021 02:15:00
30-09-2021 02:15:00
30-09-2021 02:20:00
30-09-2021 02:20:00
30-09-2021 02:20:00
30-09-2021 10:17:00
30-09-2021 10:17:00
30-09-2021 10:17:00
30-09-2021 10:52:00
30-09-2021 14:00:00
30-09-2021 14:00:00
30-09-2021 14:00:00

Total Cr. = 527,524.31

391-6-00015-2
drilnouFaninuionin

0.00

Teller Id
931000
931000
931000
93999

93999

93999

931000
931000
93999

93999

931001
931001
931001
931001
931001
93999

931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
931000
93999

93999

931001
931001
931001
K19294

931000
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
93999
931002
931002
931002
93999
93999
93999
93999

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14
BCD14
BCD14
PADWP

BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BCD14

BCD14

BCD14

BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT
BPDWT

THB
Active
AYUTTHAYAPARK

SHOPPING COMPLEX BR.

0.00

Description

GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682

9294-10900058731400251

GFMIiS/108682
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
GFMIS/108682
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl
Ayutthaya empl

Total Dr. =-540,824.31

Amount
21,780.00
140.00
400.00
-140.00
-400.00
-21,780.00
4,800.00
90,000.00
-4,800.00
-90,000.00
20,800.00
60,000.00
30,000.00
16,000.00
21,780.00
-13,300.00
750.00
104,516.10
68,720.00
1,125.00
39,720.00
3,483.90
1,875.00
375.00
485.00
-106,565.00
-105,750.00
24,000.00
450.00
1,981.31
-8,250.00

2,500.00
-1,981.31
-24,000.00
-30,000.00
-20,800.00
-21,780.00
-60,000.00
-16,000.00
-485.00
-450.00
2,968.00
4,900.00
3,975.00
-2,500.00
-4,900.00
-3,975.00
-2,968.00

H UGN

Balance Init Br
35,080.00 108682
35,220.00 108682
35,620.00 108682
35,480.00 108682
35,080.00 0391
13,300.00 0391
18,100.00 108682

108,100.00 108682
103,300.00 0391
13,300.00 0391
34,100.00 108682
94,100.00 108682
124,100.00 108682
140,100.00 108682
161,880.00 108682
148,580.00 0391
149,330.00 108682
253,846.10 108682
322,566.10 108682
323,691.10 108682
363,411.10 108682
366,895.00 108682
368,770.00 108682
369,145.00 108682
369,630.00 108682
263,065.00 0391
157,315.00 0391
181,315.00 108682
181,765.00 108682
183,746.31 108682
175,496.31 0391

177,996.31 108682
176,015.00 108682
152,015.00 0391
122,015.00 0391
101,215.00 0391
79,435.00 0391
19,435.00 0391
3,435.00 0391
2,950.00 0391
2,500.00 0391
5,468.00 108682
10,368.00 108682
14,343.00 108682
11,843.00 0391
6,943.00 108682
2,968.00 0391
0.00 108682
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) -5
KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No. 391-6-00016-0 Currency THB
Account Name dnfnoudavoiudonia Account Status Active
Alias Name Branch Name AYUTTHAYAPARK

SHOPPING COMPLEX BR.
Ledger Balance 0.00- Available Balance 0.00
Date Teller Id Transaction Code Description Cheque No. Amount Balance Init Br
15-09-2021 10:11:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 26,000.00 26,000.00 108682
21-09-2021 14:51:00 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya empl -1,000.00 25,000.00 0391
21-09-2021 14:52:00 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya empl -25,000.00 0.00 108682
22-09-2021 10:14:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 92,000.00 92,000.00 108682
22-09-2021 10:14:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 40,000.00 132,000.00 108682
28-09-2021 16:14:00 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya empl -92,000.00 40,000.00 108682
28-09-2021 16:14:00 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya empl -40,000.00 0.00 108682
29-09-2021 10:16:00 931000 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 53,000.00 53,000.00 108682
29-09-2021 16:38:00 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya empl -23,000.00 30,000.00 0391
29-09-2021 16:38:00 93999 BPDWT Ayutthaya empl -30,000.00 0.00 108682
Total Cr. = 211,000.00 Total Dr. =-211,000.00

dnungaiioy
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sSUIMSNSYINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

Account No.
Account Name
Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date

01-09-2021 23:01:00
01-09-2021 23:15:00
02-09-2021 09:20:00
02-09-2021 23:01:00
02-09-2021 23:15:00
03-09-2021 16:43:00
03-09-2021 16:44:00
03-09-2021 23:01:00
03-09-2021 23:15:00
03-09-2021 23:15:00
06-09-2021 23:01:00
06-09-2021 23:16:00
07-09-2021 16:12:00
07-09-2021 16:12:00
07-09-2021 23:01:00
09-09-2021 16:47:00
09-09-2021 23:00:00
09-09-2021 23:15:00
09-09-2021 23:15:00
10-09-2021 17:28:00
10-09-2021 23:00:00
10-09-2021 23:16:00
10-09-2021 23:16:00
13-09-2021 17:27:00
13-09-2021 23:00:00
14-09-2021 16:27:00
14-09-2021 23:01:00
14-09-2021 23:15:00
15-09-2021 18:12:00
15-09-2021 23:02:00
15-09-2021 23:16:00
15-09-2021 23:16:00
16-09-2021 23:01:00
16-09-2021 23:10:00
16-09-2021 23:10:00
17-09-2021 16:53:00
17-09-2021 16:53.00
17-09-2021 23:00:00
17-09-2021 23:16:00
17-09-2021 23:16:00
20-09-2021 16:59:00
20-09-2021 23:02:00
20-09-2021 23:16:00
20-09-2021 23:16:00

391-6-00401-8
dnrnoudavioiudonda

115,800.00

Teller Id
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK

Currency
Account Status
Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD
MEDDT
MEDDT

THB
Active

AYUTTHAYAPARK
SHOPPING COMPLEX BR.

115,800.00

Description

TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
QQ1ANNAN1R

G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1RNNAN1TR

G9002 -1700300029
G3002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1ANNAN1R

TR fr 9873758836
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1ANNANTR

G9002 -1700300029
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1RNNANT R

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1ANNAN1 A

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2A1ANNANTR

(G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1ANNAN1R

TR fr 9873758836
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
201A/ANNANTR

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
201ANNAN1 A

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to

2Q1RNNANTR
TR fr 9873758836

Cheque No.

Amount Balance
82,300.00 121,700.00
8,200.00 129,900.00
-39,400.00 90,500.00
91,700.00 182,200.00
11,400.00 193,600.00
-90,500.00 103,100.00
-103,100.00 0.00
60,000.00 60,000.00
5,900.00 65,900.00
1,500.00 67,400.00
35,800.00 103,200.00
3,000.00 106,200.00
-67,400.00 38,800.00
-38,800.00 0.00
15,200.00 15,200.00
-15,200.00 0.00
101,300.00 101,300.00
5,800.00 107,100.00
5,000.00 112,100.00
-112,100.00 0.00
67,450.00 67,450.00
11,000.00 78,450.00
30,500.00 108,950.00
-108,950.00 0.00
87,200.00 87,200.00
-87,200.00 0.00
130,100.00 130,100.00
12,000.00 142,100.00
-142,100.00 0.00
183,400.00 183,400.00
8,100.00 191,500.00
400.00 191,900.00
66,050.00 257,950.00
9,800.00 267,750.00
3,000.00 270,750.00
-191,900.00 78,850.00
-78,850.00 0.00
55,000.00 55,000.00
12,100.00 67,100.00
3,800.00 70,900.00
-70,900.00 0.00
75,150.00 75,150.00
6,100.00 81,250.00
100.00 81,350.00

Init Br
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391



21-09-2021 15:56:00
21-09-2021 23:02:00
21-09-2021 23:15:00
22-09-2021 19:26:00
22-09-2021 23:03:00
22-09-2021 23:16:00
22-09-2021 23:16:00
23-09-2021 17:54:00
23-09-2021 23:00:00
23-09-2021 23:16:00
27-09-2021 19:37.00
27-09-2021 19:37.00
27-09-2021 23:02:00
27-09-2021 23:15:00
27-09-2021 23:15:00
28-09-2021 16:40:00
28-09-2021 23:03:00
28-09-2021 23:17:00
28-09-2021 23:17.00
29-09-2021 15:56:00
29-09-2021 23:00:00
29-09-2021 23:16:00
28-09-2021 23:16:00
30-09-2021 16:20:00
30-09-2021 23:00:00
30-09-2021 23:13:00
30-09-2021 23:13:00
30-09-2021 23:17:00

Total Cr. = 2,226,150.00

ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK
N/A

ITBANK
ITBANK
ITBANK

PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
PBDWT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT
DD

MEDDT
MEDDT
PBDWT

G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1ANNAN1TR

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1R/RNNAN1R

G9002 -1700300029
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
2Q1RANNANTR

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
[A1RNNANIR

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
AQ1ANNAN1R

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029
TR fr 9873758836
Single credit to
A1RANNANIR

TR fr 9873758836
G9002 -1700300029

Total Dr. =-2,265,550.00

-81,350.00 0.00
67,900.00 67,900.00
19,000.00 86,900.00

-86,900.00 0.00
89,900.00 89,900.00
23,700.00 113,600.00
13,600.00 127,200.00

-127,200.00 0.00

130,550.00 130,550.00

5,100.00 135,650.00
-200.00 135,450.00
-135,450.00 0.00

189,600.00 189,600.00

13,800.00 203,400.00
5,250.00 208,650.00
-208,650.00 0.00

144,550.00 144,550.00
18,100.00 162,650.00
27,100.00 189,750.00

-189,750.00 0.00

85,800.00 85,800.00

5,300.00 91,100.00
37,900.00 129,000.00
-129,000.00 0.00
103,350.00 103,350.00
3,000.00 106,350.00
54,300.00 160,650.00
-160,650.00 0.00

dnuinnsiag
Y

(WA WS,

Unianag UL 1 -

0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
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SVIUILNAADINIIUITNI 05 WIRDY Wi 1 nnnevue 1

o . Fuiifiuw 15 aannaw 2564
SHANUILAU 1703 AFUMTIANINY
sHamineding1e 000001700300029 d1INITUTANINIU WIZUATHS BYFE

yzdann 12 szl 2564

Jurhnlitiseaa

479,100.69

0.00

(479,100.69)

0.00

umibednte

479,100.69 |

ey

 @19,10069)

000




39N TENUYBARUAINTUIAT-IUNDIY U
AUNUTANIUTINIANTEUATATBYSEN
surn1sngsive srungudnisdiegsemmnia eiitayd mce-o-doren-
Ny
TudRurnlifistens 59aUYY eeocsomoace

U UN mo NUEIPY bdde

U
ganAIWIEBRNSIBUNSIEAREanUTuenUsEnnIUlusTUU GFMIS 0.00
9n RUENTEWINNNS 0.00
wireamtuiindurngsly 0.00
ANSSSULUUTUIANT 0.00
S 0.00
' P = do = ¥
ANSISUIBUSUNASNSUIAITNTUANDD 0.00
-3 1 d a L") | 1}
susidnremisuduINinUadvemiieeny 0.00 0.00
[ A Vad a o 1o d" a
N iangRavsdelinanautu :
- CH.B soobemes  @39978 fU Tui be NUEEU bdoe 0,3x0.8C
ﬂ‘J I ) A )
- CH.B @moocheaxe @9918 U IUN mo NUEIEU bd&om o,&&D.0m
wirsnutuiindeRugsly 0.00
aanLlesu 0.00
a AvL| 4 w
Wushnnlunsiugeein 0.00 €,c¢o.c¢

ganAaaenUlULYeanAsUIATT (Bank Statement) €, &d0.5¢&




Account No.
Account Name

Alias Name

Ledger Balance

Date
01-09-2021

03-09-2021
03-09-2021
03-09-2021
06-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
07-09-2021
10-09-2021
22-09-2021
22-09-2021
22-09-2021
22-09-2021
22-09-2021
23-09-2021
23-08-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
27-09-2021
28-09-2021
28-09-2021
30-09-2021
30-09-2021
30-09-2021
30-09-2021

18:46:00
15:35:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
18:18:00
17:00:00
17:44:00
17:44:00
17:44:00
18:08:00
11:50:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
18:11:00
11:29:00
16:48:00
11:08:00
11:10:00
11:11:00
11:13:00
11:15:00
11:16:00
11:18:00
11:19:00
11:21:00
11:22:00
17:00:00
17:00:00
22:15:00
22:16:00
22:17:00
19:16:00
19:17:00
11:44:00
17:00:00
17:17:00

20:29:00

Total Cr. = 0.00

SUNMSNSVINE

KRUNGTHAI BANK

391-0-56713-4

nasviutianisudmisdanisnisvinonu
wa9AY

nasvuianisu3misianisnisvitonu
UasAu

0.00

Teller Id
90180

582056
90155
90155
90180
90155
90180
90180
90180
90180
580230
90155
90155
90155
90180
590109
580230
582056
582056
582056
582056
582056
582056
582056
582056
582056
582056
90155
90155
90180
90180
90180
90180
90180
19439
90155
590109
90180

Currency
Account Status

Branch Name

Available Balance

Transaction Code
OTOS

0T0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTO0S
0TO0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
oTOS
OTOS
OTOS
0TO0S
OTOS
oTO0S
OTOS
OTO0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTO0S
OTOS
OTO0S
OTOS
OTOS
oTO0S
0T0S
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTOS
OTO0S
oTO0S
OTOS

THB
Active

AYUTTHAYAPARK
SHOPPING COMPLEX BR.

0.00

Description
TFR-3916003828

TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828
TFR-3916003828

Total Dr. =-488,909.84

Cheque

Amount Tax
-1,590.00

-15,600.00
-240.00
-19,800.00
-23,181.31
-11,880.00
-2,704.49
-4,954.86
-7,925.25
-810.14
-1,609.87
-871.78
-11,880.00
-12,672.00
-23,181.31
-28,800.00
-16,226.97
-12,953.00
-12,953.00
-12,953.00
-12,953.00
-14,625.00
-12,953.00
-14,625.00
-12,953.00
-12,953.00
-14,625.00
-7,562.00
-12,953.00
-638.12
-5,449.39
-62,956.07
-5,240.56
-54,536.50
-11,500.00
-100.00
-881.53

-8,618.69

Balance
491,772.69

476,172.69
475,932.69
456,132.69
432,951.38
421,071.38
418,366.89
413,412.03
405,486.78
404,676.64
403,066.77
402,194.99
390,314.99
377,642.99
354,461.68
325,661.68
309,434.71
296,481.71
283,528.71
270,575.71
257,622.71
242,997.71
230,044.71
215,419.71
202,466.71
189,513.71
174,888.71
167,326.71
154,373.71
1563,735.59
148,286.20
85,330.13

80,089.57

25,553.07

14,053.07

13,953.07

13,071.54

4,452.85

(W Ing
UV IRV UG

VIR

Init
0700

0391
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0391
0700
0700
0700
0700
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0391
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0700
0101
0700
0391
0700
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SHANUILITU 1703 ATUATTIANIIY

syaviauidng e 000001700300029 AMNINUTANINIY NWITUATHIDYTH

Uszienn 12 Uszdil 2564

1101020605  [(3uFINE.SUDINARY

0.00

0.00

smwibedigw 1700300029

- 0.00

9 ¥
HUIMN 1 91ANgrua 1
FuRfun 15 ganau 2564



$1897UN5ENVYDANUNINTUIANT

AUNUIANIUINIANTZUATATRYSEN

suIrnsNgdlng d1vngudnisdiegsenin lwIndnd ece-v-oocdo-

U
JyRudinsuIn1ssuaINAde s1HURYY eeocackobod

U TUN mo NUEITU bdde

UM
ganALYaBRNTIBUMTLEnanTTwenUssInnI Y 0.00
%in RUNINTENINNS 0.00
wiherutuinfurngsly 0.00
ANSITUTREUTUIANS 0.00
L‘f]ﬂﬁu 0.00
' = = do = ¢
ANSISUIBUSUNANSNSUIANSNUUTING 0.00
-] ) d LY L7 1
sunAsdrremiisuduIin Uy Tuesmiiesny 0.00 0.00
g dwva a v 1o c.!l a
wn  Wengiangdelidinuntutu
wﬂwmuﬂ'uﬁnnﬁﬁhmfmqﬂﬂ 0.00
Aonlesu 0.00
a :J\Ln 4 v
Wuenn umw‘uasg,mn 0.00
gaANUNINAIU Bank statement 0.00 0.00
O.00

Unign1Ruas Uy
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35&/}( M Ie tieyddurhnnsendsiuiu

Current Account

. urkuit 2/2
- unA.suIASAE ne gulan 1111 darwselaue 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand qn UFUIANTAIALTEIHITA
= Branch
=8 @iy 391-6-00450-6
= § g3 dinouanioudimiansuasaiagso (Tasen1s@uniaunigml Account No.
=3 COVID-19) Juid 31/12/2563  ana®u  THB
=: finuTamauimianstuasadaysa Date Currency
=8 AaInanIanssuasAIagsa Wdun o 0.00
= FILRARAITIUNG [Loan_] le't.
= AnanstuAsHiaLsm aandisanoavan* 0.00

wssuasatanstn 13000 Accrued Interest Payable

145230 Thailand

AnadtnuiuLGs ; sWaTens CLCK / BCCK winads dafisanansdaafiu Teadiannunanmsdan
tAuwa) e CL azuwansansaaswa@ants CLCR -

* ganidi sAr Ao zanidiolismiunsenil (Accrued Interest Payable)

& . . o - = o



tisydiiunnnssudasaiu
Current Account

. e 1/2
— una.suIA1sAne guel. 1111 datwsylaug 10110 Page of Pages
= Thailand &1 §1UIFUINSAIALELINGA
=- Branch
=3 waieyd 391-6-00450-6
=58 giu A insuianwudoniansuasdiagsen (TasansdugiaunTym Account No.
=3 COVID-19) Fuit 31/12/2563  anaw@u  THB
=: ainouiamoudoniawssuasdiaysn Date Currency
=3 AR Janianstuasaiagst wWuy 0.00
= FAIURARDITIUNG [Loan_] le't.
= dnansruasAdagson aandoanodvan* 0.00
Accrued Interest Payable
wsstuaseiagson 13000 Y
145229 Thailand
L L]
Su/igiau/ i 5UNS Aadulu v uda aauldu/d1nu tanAILuID 1 p;vhﬂums
Date Code Descriptions Cheque No. Withdrawal/Depesit. Balance Branch Teller
B/F fHa@uAl o 0.00
09/12/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 . 6,960.00 6,960.00 108682 931004
09/12/2563 BCD14 GFMIS/108682 3,000.00 9,960.00 108682 931004
10/12/2563 CWTRC 3910007090 10062991 6,960.00 3,000.00 0391 580230
16/12/2563 CWCH 10062990 300.00 2,700.00 0391 580230
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062982 300.00 2,400.00 0391 580230
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062981 300.00 2,100.00 0391 580230
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062986 300.00 1,800.00 0391 18938
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062988 300.00 1,500.00 0391 551775
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062987 300.00 1,200.00 0391 551775
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062989 300.00 900.00 0391 551775
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062983 300.00 600.00 0391 551775
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062984 300.00 300.00 0391 550230
17/12/2563 CWCH 10062985 300.00 0.00 0391 580230
uanAILUAD 0.00
SMLATAaURY 11 51015 9,960.00
Total of Withdrawal Transactions item(s) Baht
usunsiadu 2 ERbiliRb] 9,960.00
Total of Deposit Transactions item(s) Baht
iimsamaGuntiy (Unclear Chq.) 0 PTG 0.00
Total of unclear cheque Transactions item(s) Baht

* ganfinarg e i lismluniszmil (Accrued Interest Payable)

o . ' o
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W IUN o NUUIYU lado&

YOAAINADATNTIBINUIUNARDA

v srensilduiuinduenads @)

Um

66, REX, 0m.67@

O.00
N15UIRUAIRAY (Usznnenadns RX) 0.00
msnausemsidanysal (Ussianenans (J2) 0.00 0.00
fin s1en1snliuSuandulnads (81 0.00
A15UaLUNRY (Ussaniandns Jo) 0.00
miné’mwms‘hjauyjzﬁ Usgnnenais (R2) 0.00 0.00
a a Y 0
YAAALMABAINIIBITUARBUIMIRUAINATENTINITARINIBANENTU ZGL RPToem
ﬁ'ﬁg%lﬁuﬂisﬁ'wﬁaﬁﬂ ®OERE e,800,&bd.co
It RuAULUTINTe  eobé 0.00
JUARUAINRULSIN  eoses e, 'Doe).cle
Ty Ruseliann1saiueuuesdiusIunts eocss 0.00  0,&Cw,0n..06

L

narINTRULaUYT



swautaaInsinaey lmaludinnsensramsads

TayBueniszinm : 1101020501 {urnAa

i

FHANU09TU 1703

AquA 01/09/2021 - 30/09/2021

y & .
HUM 1 INMvuA 3
Sufifiud 11 aaay 2564

iwweudughn : 1700300029 18,333,832.71
Way¥iSurhn : 10599 1igdRulssiudyy Ruisziunanu Julsziudu 18,121,425.00
13.09.2021 0200010026 | JO 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 7,000.00

0200010027 | JO 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 8,000.00

0200010028 | JO 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 1,000.00

0200010029  |JO 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 1,000.00

0200010030 | JO 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 1,000.00

0200010031  |J0 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 1,000.00

0200010032  |JO 3600027379 1700300029 | 1700300029 0.00 4,000.00

0200010033 | JO 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 2,000.00

0200010034 | JO 3600027379 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 1,000.00 18,095,425.00
20.09.2021 0200008191 | JO 3600029652 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 92,000.00 18,003,425.00
21.09.2021 0200009841 | JO 3600029474 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 40,000.00 17,963,425.00
27.09.2021 0200008195  |JO 3600031402 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 23,000.00

0200008196  |J0 3600031402 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 18,000.00

0200008197 | J0 3600031402 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 3,000.00

0200008198 Jo 3600031402 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 2,000.00

0200008199 | J0 3600031402 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 7,000.00
sanrs squnoditushn - 10599 dgSRusziudaen Mulsedumraa Guilssdudu . o 17,910,425.00
WayFitudn : 10658 SuFuuusisfavesnsunsdanaumnszunsasa 0.00
swere sfagiiushn - 10658 Ruduuuneiovesnsunssamnnszunsiie 0.00




4 - w o
swautaaInsinasy lwadudnnsznstanisads wihh 2 vinianue 3

Sufiiusd 1198790 2564
FHANU0Y 1703

AaUA 01/09/2021 - 30/09/2021

TyFueniszinn : 1101020501 Rueinagda

WadRurhn : 10796 vadiusiwldninmsduiivenvesdiusisns 173,800.00
01.09.2021 1500009806 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 173,800.00 0.00
02.09.2021 1600001580  |RX 3919139196354548 1700300029 1700300029 39,400.00 0.00 39,400.00
03.09.2021 1500009078  |RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 39,400.00

1600032971  |RX 3919139196896573 1700300029 1700300029 103,100.00 0.00

1600032972  |RX 3919139196896375 1700300029 1700300029 90,500.00 0.00 193,600.00
07.09.2021 1500009925  |RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 193,600.00

1600033898 RX 3919139197582143 1700300029 1700300029 38,800.00 0.00

1600033899  |RX 3919139197581658 1700300029 1700300029 67,400.00 0.00 106,200.00
09.09.2021 1500010501 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 106,200.00

1600034932  |RX 3919139198171597 1700300029 1700300029 15,200.00 0.00 15,200.00
10.09.2021 1500009440 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 15,200.00

1600035043  |RX 3919139198543024 1700300029 1700300029 112,100.00 0.00 112,100.00
13.09.2021 1600035128  |RX 3919139198960118 1700300029 1700300029 108,950.00 0.00 221,050.00
14.09.2021 1500008794 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 221,050.00

1600035235 |RX 3919139199277412 1700300029 1700300029 87,200.00 0.00 87,200.00
15.09.2021 1600030083  |RX 3919139199602824 1700300029 1700300029 142,100.00 0.00 229,300.00
16.09.2021 1500009653 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 229,300.00 0.00
17.09.2021 1600035556 | RX 3919139100218890 1700300029 1700300029 78,850.00 0.00

1600035557 |RX 3919139100218593 1700300029 1700300029 191,900.00 0.00 270,750.00
20.09.2021 1500008053  |RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 270,750.00




fyFuenilsziom : 1101020501 {urhnads

srwanaaImsinasu lvadurhnnsensaansads

FHAYUIU 1703

9y
AN 01/09/2021 - 30/09/2021

9 & g ¥
HUM 3 MR 3
Fufiiun 11 aanAu 2564

1600034483  |RX 3919139100645874 1700300029 1700300029 70,900.00 0.00 70,900.00
21.09.2021 1500000064 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 70,900.00

1600035616  |RX 3919139100967425 1700300029 1700300029 81,350.00 0.00 81,350.00
22.09.2021 1600035703  |RX 3919139101450048 1700300029 1700300029 86,900.00 0.00 168,250.00
23.09.2021 1600035867 |RX 3919139101833475 1700300029 1700300029 127,200.00 0.00 295,450.00
27.09.2021 1500009986 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 295,450.00

1600035962  |RX 3919139102401532 1700300029 1700300029 135,450.00 0.00 135,450.00
28.09.2021 1600036002  |RX 3919139102761307 1700300029 1700300029 208,650.00 0.00 344,100.00
29.09.2021 1500009823  |RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 344,100.00

1600013097 |RX 3919139103132150 1700300029 1700300029 189,750.00 0.00 189,750.00
30.09.2021 1500009825 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 189,750.00

1500010825 | RI 1700300029 1700300029 0.00 289,650.00

1600036432  |RX 3919139103580926 1700300029 1700300029 129,000.00 0.00

1600036436 |RX 3919139103795153 1700300029 1700300029 160,650.00 0.00
wernx soufadidudin . 10796 Fiduseldvnmssidivenvesdassms -
ayFiSurhn : 10799 RudnRuLTNA 38,607.71
ser squnlyfiushn . 10799 Gurhnuiiom : v ; . 38,607.71
paxns 59y drumafurhn ;1700300029 2,265,350.00 2,650,150.00 17,949,032.71






